
 

Agenda 

Tuesday, July 23rd at 9:00 am  

Location: Haymarket Hilton Garden Inn,  
15001 Washington St, Haymarket VA 20169 

 
Agenda Items: 

1) Welcome and Introductions 
2) Guest Speaker: Small Business Development Manager from Prince William County, Clarice Grove, 

and teammate Kevin Costello from the Department of Economic Development and Tourism will 
speak about tourism opportunities and answer any questions.  

3) Events:  Meet our new Town Events Coordinator, Julia Crofford!   
a. Farmers Market Sundays with live music from 9am to 1pm until November 10th.  
b. National Night Out, August 6th 5-8pm 
c. Summer Concert, August 17th 4-8pm  
d. Haymarket Day & Parade, October 19th 10-4 
e. Christmas Celebration & Craft Bazaar, December 14th   

4) Nutcracker Sponsorship: Time to reserve your Nutcracker for the holiday season! Grab a 
Nutcracker Sponsorship flyer or email Julia Crofford for more information.  

5) New Town Businesses:  Now Open-Planet Fitness, Five Guys, Taco Bell and Ace Cabinet. Coming 
Soon-Duck Donuts, Himalayan Grill and Shah Halal.  

6) Updates from the Chief of Police, Al Sibert 
7) Questions/Concerns from Businesses 

Town Hall: 703-753-2600 
Ext Name Email 

204 Emily Kyriazi, Town Manager & Zoning Administrator ekyriazi@townofhaymarket.org 

201 Roberto Gonzalez, Town Treasurer rgonzalez@townofhaymarket.org 

205 Kim Henry, Town Clerk khenry@townofhaymarket.org 

208 Thomas Britt, Town Planner tbritt@townofhaymarket.org 

203 Alexandra Elswick, Admin Assistant & Deputy Clerk aelswick@townofhaymarket.org 

  Julia Crofford, Events Coordinator jcrofford@townofhaymarket.org  

  Matt Burrows, Town Maintenance mburrows@townofhaymarket.org 

 


